4/4A Bangor to Holyhead

via Menai Bridge, Llanfairpwll, Llangefni and RAF Valley - Valid from Sunday, October 12, 2025 to Saturday, December 20

Monday to Friday - Holyhead Summer Hill

4 4A 4 4A 4 4A 4 4A 4 4A 4 4A 4 4A 4 4A 4 4A 4 4A 4 4A 4 4A 4

Bangor Bus Station Stand C - 0645 - 0745 - 0845 - 0945 -- 1045 - 1145 -- 1245 - 1345 - 1445 - 1545 - 1645 - 1735 -
Menai Bridge Bus Station - 0709 - 0809 - 0915 - 1015 - 1115 - 1217 - 1317 - 11417 - 1517 - 1617 - 1720 - 1810 -
Pentre-Berw Lon Tyddyn Mawr - 0725 - 0825 - 0932 - 1032 - 1132 - 1234 - 1334 - 1434 - 1534 - 1634 - 1736 - 1826 -
Llangefni Bodelis 0650 0737 0750 0837 0850 0945 0950 1045 1050 1145 1150 1247 1250 1347 1350 1447 1450 1547 1550 1647 1650 1749 1750 1839 1840
Mona Industrial Estate 0658 -- 0758 -- 0858 -- 0958 -- 1058 -- 1158 -- 1258 - 1358 -- 1458 - 1558 - 1658 - 1758 - 1848
Llanfihangel yn Nhowyn St Mihangel's Church 0713 -- 0813 - 0913 - 1013 - 1113 - 1213 - 1313 - 1413 - 1513 - 1613 - 1713 - 1813 - 1902
Valley Llifon 0727 -- 0828 -- 0928 - 1028 - 1128 - 1228 - 1328 - 1428 - 1528 - 1628 - 1728 - 1828 - 1916
Trearddur Beach Car Park 0733 - 0834 - 0934 - 1034 - 1134 - 1234 - 1334 - 1434 - 1534 - 1634 - 1734 - 1834 - 1922
Holyhead Summer Hill 0755 -- 0856 -- 0956 -- 1056 -- 1156 -- 1256 -- 1356 - 1456 -- 1556 - 1654 - 1756 - 1856 - 1943

4A 4 4A 4 4A 4

Bangor Bus Station Stand C 1840 - 1950 - 2200 --
Menai Bridge Bus Station 1905 - 2014 - 2224 --
Pentre-Berw Lon Tyddyn Mawr 1920 - 2029 - 2239 -
Llangefni Bodelis 1933 1945 2042 2100 2252 2300
Mona Industrial Estate - 1953 - 2108 - 2308
Llanfihangel yn Nhowyn St Mihangel's Church - 2007 - 2122 - 2322
Valley Llifon - 2021 - 2136 - 2336
Trearddur Beach Car Park - 2027 - 2142 - 2342
Holyhead Summer Hill - 2046 - 2201 - 0001

Monday to Friday - Llangefni Ffordd Corn Hir

4 4A 4 4A 4A 4 4A 4 4AA 4 4A 4 4A 4 4A 4 4A 4 4A 4 4A 4 4A 4 4A

Holyhead Summer Hill 0543 - 0704 -- - 0804 - 0904 - 1004 - 1104 - 1204 -- 1304 - 1404 -- 1504 - 1604 - 1704 --
Trearddur Beach Car Park 0600 - 0722 -- - 0822 - 0922 - 1022 - 1124 - 1224 - 1324 - 1424 -- 1524 - 1624 - 1724 --
Valley Cherry Garth 0606 -- 0728 -- - 0828 - 0928 - 1028 - 1130 - 1230 -- 1330 - 1430 -- 1530 - 1630 - 1730 --
Llanfihangel yn Nhowyn St Mihangel's Church 0619 -- 0743 - - 0843 - 0943 - 1043 -- 1145 -- 1245 - 1345 - 1445 - 1545 - 1645 -- 1745 -
Mona Industrial Estate 0633 - 0758 -- - 0858 - 0958 - 1058 -- 1200 - 1300 -- 1400 - 1500 -- 1600 -- 1700 -- 1759 --
Llangefni Ffordd Corn Hir 0641 0650 0806 -- 0812 0906 0912 1006 1012 1106 1112 1208 1212 1308 1312 1408 1412 1508 1512 1608 1612 1708 1712 1807 1812
Llangefni Post Office - 0653 - 07320816 - 0916 - 1017 - 1117 - 1217 - 1319 - 1415 - 1515 - 1615 - 1715 - 1816
Pentre-Berw Lon Tyddyn Mawr - 0704 - 0743 0827 - 0927 - 1028 - 1128 - 1228 - 1330 - 1427 - 1527 - 1627 - 1727 - 1826
Menai Bridge Wood Street - 0718 - 0759 0843 - 0943 - 1046 - 1146 - 1246 - 1348 - 1445 - 1545 - 1645 - 1745 - 1840
Bangor Bus Station Stand C - 0738 - 0824 0908 - 1008 - 1111 - 1211 - 1311 - 1413 - 1510 -- 1608 - 1708 - 1808 - 1900
Llangefni Ffordd Corn Hir 0643 - 0808 - -- 0908 - 1008 - 1108 - 1210 - 1310 - 1410 - 1510 - 1610 -- 1710 -- 1809 --

4 4A 4 4A 4 4A 4 4A 4 4AA

Holyhead Summer Hill 1804 - 1904 - 1944 - 2100 - 2210 -
Trearddur Beach Car Park 1821 - 1921 - 2001 - 2117 - 2227 -
Valley Cherry Garth 1827 - 1927 - 2007 - 2123 - 2233 -
Llanfihangel yn Nhowyn St Mihangel's Church 1842 -- 1940 -- 2020 - 2136 - 2246 --
Mona Industrial Estate 1856 -- 1954 -- 2034 - 2150 - 2300 -
Llangefni Ffordd Corn Hir 1904 1912 2001 2012 2041 2050 2157 2208 2307 2315
Llangefni Post Office - 1915 - 2015 - 2053 - 2211 - 2318
Pentre-Berw Lon Tyddyn Mawr - 1925 - 2025 - 2103 - 2221 - 2328
Menai Bridge Wood Street - 1939 - 2039 - 2117 - 2235 - 2342
Bangor Bus Station Stand C - 1959 - 2059 - 2137 - 2255 - 0002

Llangefni Ffordd Corn Hir 1906 -- 2003 -- 2043 - 2159 - 2309 -



Saturday - Holyhead Summer Hill

Bangor Bus Station Stand C
Menai Bridge Bus Station
Pentre-Berw Lon Tyddyn Mawr
Llangefni Bodelis

Mona Industrial Estate

Llanfihangel yn Nhowyn St Mihangel's Church 0713

Valley Llifon
Trearddur Beach Car Park
Holyhead Summer Hill

Bangor Bus Station Stand C
Menai Bridge Bus Station
Pentre-Berw Lon Tyddyn Mawr
Llangefni Bodelis

Mona Industrial Estate

Llanfihangel yn Nhowyn St Mihangel's Church

Valley Llifon
Trearddur Beach Car Park
Holyhead Summer Hill

Saturday - Llangefni Ffordd Corn Hir

Holyhead Summer Hill
Trearddur Beach Car Park
Valley Cherry Garth

Llanfihangel yn Nhowyn St Mihangel's Church 0619

Mona Industrial Estate
Llangefni Ffordd Corn Hir
Llangefni Post Office
Pentre-Berw Lon Tyddyn Mawr
Menai Bridge Wood Street
Bangor Bus Station Stand C
Llangefni Ffordd Corn Hir

Holyhead Summer Hill
Trearddur Beach Car Park
Valley Cherry Garth

Llanfihangel yn Nhowyn St Mihangel's Church 1842

Mona Industrial Estate
Llangefni Ffordd Corn Hir
Llangefni Post Office
Pentre-Berw Lon Tyddyn Mawr
Menai Bridge Wood Street
Bangor Bus Station Stand C
Llangefni Ffordd Corn Hir

Sunday - Holyhead Summer Hill

Bangor Bus Station Stand C
Menai Bridge Bus Station
Pentre-Berw Lon Tyddyn Mawr
Llangefni Bodelis

Mona Industrial Estate

Llanfihangel yn Nhowyn St Mihangel's Church

Valley Llifon
Trearddur Beach Car Park
Holyhead Summer Hill

Sunday - Liangefni Ffordd Corn Hir

Holyhead Summer Hill
Trearddur Beach Car Park
Valley Cherry Garth

Llanfihangel yn Nhowyn St Mihangel's Church 1032

Mona Industrial Estate
Llangefni Ffordd Corn Hir
Pentre-Berw Lon Tyddyn Mawr
Menai Bridge Wood Street
Bangor Bus Station Stand C
Llangefni Ffordd Corn Hir

4 4A 4
~ 0645 -
- 0709 -
- 0725 - 0825 -
0650 0737 0750 0837 0850
0658 -- 0758 - 0858 --
0813 - 0913 -
0828 - 0928 --
0834 - 0934 -
0856 -- 0956 --

4A 4
0745 -
0809 -

4A 4
0845 -
0915 -
0932 -
0945 0950
0958
1013
1028
1034
1056

0727 -
0733
0755 -

4A 4
1840 --

4A 4
1950 --

4A 4
2200 -
1905 2014 - 2224 -
1920 -- 2029 - 2239 -
1933 1945 2042 2100 2252 2300

- 1953 - 2108 - 2308

- 2007 - 2122 - 2322

- 2021 - 2136 - 2336

- 2027 - 2142 - 2342

- 2046 - 2201 - 0001

4 4A 4 4A 4
0543 - 0704 - - 0804 -
0600 0722 - - 0822 -
0606 - 0728 -- - 0828 -
0743 - - 0843 -
0633 - 0758 -- - 0858 -
0650 0806 -- 0812 0906 0912

- 0653 - 0732 0816 - 0916

- 0704 - 0743 0827 -- 0927

- 0718 - 0759 0843 -- 0943

- 0738 - 0824 0908 -- 1008
0643 - 0808 -- - 0908 -

1804 -
1821
1827 -

1856 --
1904

0755 --
0818
0832 -

- 0854 --
- 0908 -
- 0921 -
- 0926 -
-~ 0945 -

1054 -
1108 -
122 -
127 -
1146 -

1254 -
1308 -
1323 -
1328 -
1347 -

4 4A 4
0955 --
1012
1018 -

1046 -
1054

2208
2211
2221
2235
2255

1654
1708
1722
1727
1746

1858
1910
1924
1942

1112
117
1128
1146
1211

4
1955
2010
2016
2030
2044
2051

2053

1234 -

1250
- 1258
- 1313
- 1328
- 1334
- 1356

4 4A
1104 -
124 -
1130 -
1145 -
1200 --
1208 1212

- 1217

- 1228

- 1246

- 1311
1210 -

4 4A
- 1955
- 2018
- 2032
1846 2043
1854 --
1908 --
1921 -
1926 --
1945 -

4A 4
- 2155
- 2210
- 2216
- 2230
- 2244
2058 2251
2110 -
2123 -
2141 -
- 2253

4
1204
1224
1230
1245
1300
1308

1310

2046
2054
2108
2121
2126
2140

2258
2310
2323
2338

1345
1417

4
1304
1324
1330
1345

1410

4A

1412
1415
1427
1445
1510

1445
1517
1534
1547

4
1404
1424
1430
1445
1500
1508

1510

1550
1558
1613
1628
1634
1654

4A

1512
1515
1527
1545
1608

1545
1617
1634
1647

4
1504
1524
1530
1545
1600
1608

1610

1612
1615
1627
1645
1708

1645
1720
1736
1749

4
1604
1624
1630
1645
1700
1708

1710

1712
1715
1727
1745
1808

1735
1810
1826
1839

1704
1724
1730
1745
1759
1807

1809

1902
1916
1922
1943

4A

1812
1816
1826
1840
1900



	Monday to Friday - Holyhead Summer Hill
	Monday to Friday - Llangefni Ffordd Corn Hir
	Saturday - Holyhead Summer Hill
	Saturday - Llangefni Ffordd Corn Hir
	Sunday - Holyhead Summer Hill
	Sunday - Llangefni Ffordd Corn Hir

