

4/4A Bangor to Holyhead

via Menai Bridge, Llanfairpwll, Llangefni and RAF Valley - Valid from Sunday, October 12, 2025 to Saturday, December 20, 2025

Monday to Friday - Holyhead Summer Hill

	4	4A	4																						
Bangor Bus Station Stand C	--	0645	--	0745	--	0845	--	0945	--	1045	--	1145	--	1245	--	1345	--	1445	--	1545	--	1645	--	1735	--
Menai Bridge Bus Station	--	0709	--	0809	--	0915	--	1015	--	1115	--	1217	--	1317	--	1417	--	1517	--	1617	--	1720	--	1810	--
Pentre-Berw Lon Tyddyn Mawr	--	0725	--	0825	--	0932	--	1032	--	1132	--	1234	--	1334	--	1434	--	1534	--	1634	--	1736	--	1826	--
Llangefni Bodelis	0650	0737	0750	0837	0850	0945	0950	1045	1050	1145	1150	1247	1250	1347	1350	1447	1450	1547	1550	1647	1650	1749	1750	1839	1840
Mona Industrial Estate	0658	--	0758	--	0858	--	0958	--	1058	--	1158	--	1258	--	1358	--	1458	--	1558	--	1658	--	1758	--	1848
Llanfihangel yn Nhowyn St Mihangel's Church	0713	--	0813	--	0913	--	1013	--	1113	--	1213	--	1313	--	1413	--	1513	--	1613	--	1713	--	1813	--	1902
Valley Llifon	0727	--	0828	--	0928	--	1028	--	1128	--	1228	--	1328	--	1428	--	1528	--	1628	--	1728	--	1828	--	1916
Trearddur Beach Car Park	0733	--	0834	--	0934	--	1034	--	1134	--	1234	--	1334	--	1434	--	1534	--	1634	--	1734	--	1834	--	1922
Holyhead Summer Hill	0755	--	0856	--	0956	--	1056	--	1156	--	1256	--	1356	--	1456	--	1556	--	1654	--	1756	--	1856	--	1943

	4A	4	4A	4	4A	4
Bangor Bus Station Stand C	1840	--	1950	--	2200	--
Menai Bridge Bus Station	1905	--	2014	--	2224	--
Pentre-Berw Lon Tyddyn Mawr	1920	--	2029	--	2239	--
Llangefni Bodelis	1933	1945	2042	2100	2252	2300
Mona Industrial Estate	--	1953	--	2108	--	2308
Llanfihangel yn Nhowyn St Mihangel's Church	--	2007	--	2122	--	2322
Valley Llifon	--	2021	--	2136	--	2336
Trearddur Beach Car Park	--	2027	--	2142	--	2342
Holyhead Summer Hill	--	2046	--	2201	--	0001

Monday to Friday - Llangefni Ffordd Corn Hir

	4	4A	4	4A	4A	4	4A																		
Holyhead Summer Hill	0543	--	0704	--	--	0804	--	0904	--	1004	--	1104	--	1204	--	1304	--	1404	--	1504	--	1604	--	1704	--
Trearddur Beach Car Park	0600	--	0722	--	--	0822	--	0922	--	1022	--	1124	--	1224	--	1324	--	1424	--	1524	--	1624	--	1724	--
Valley Cherry Garth	0606	--	0728	--	--	0828	--	0928	--	1028	--	1130	--	1230	--	1330	--	1430	--	1530	--	1630	--	1730	--
Llanfihangel yn Nhowyn St Mihangel's Church	0619	--	0743	--	--	0843	--	0943	--	1043	--	1145	--	1245	--	1345	--	1445	--	1545	--	1645	--	1745	--
Mona Industrial Estate	0633	--	0758	--	--	0858	--	0958	--	1058	--	1200	--	1300	--	1400	--	1500	--	1600	--	1700	--	1759	--
Llangefni Ffordd Corn Hir	0641	0650	0806	--	0812	0906	0912	1006	1012	1106	1112	1208	1212	1308	1312	1408	1412	1508	1512	1608	1612	1708	1712	1807	1812
Llangefni Post Office	--	0653	--	0732	0816	--	0916	--	1017	--	1117	--	1217	--	1319	--	1415	--	1515	--	1615	--	1715	--	1816
Pentre-Berw Lon Tyddyn Mawr	--	0704	--	0743	0827	--	0927	--	1028	--	1128	--	1228	--	1330	--	1427	--	1527	--	1627	--	1727	--	1826
Menai Bridge Wood Street	--	0718	--	0759	0843	--	0943	--	1046	--	1146	--	1246	--	1348	--	1445	--	1545	--	1645	--	1745	--	1840
Bangor Bus Station Stand C	--	0738	--	0824	0908	--	1008	--	1111	--	1211	--	1311	--	1413	--	1510	--	1608	--	1708	--	1808	--	1900
Llangefni Ffordd Corn Hir	0643	--	0808	--	--	0908	--	1008	--	1108	--	1210	--	1310	--	1410	--	1510	--	1610	--	1710	--	1809	--

	4	4A								
Holyhead Summer Hill	1804	--	1904	--	1944	--	2100	--	2210	--
Trearddur Beach Car Park	1821	--	1921	--	2001	--	2117	--	2227	--
Valley Cherry Garth	1827	--	1927	--	2007	--	2123	--	2233	--
Llanfihangel yn Nhowyn St Mihangel's Church	1842	--	1940	--	2020	--	2136	--	2246	--
Mona Industrial Estate	1856	--	1954	--	2034	--	2150	--	2300	--
Llangefni Ffordd Corn Hir	1904	1912	2001	2012	2041	2050	2157	2208	2307	2315
Llangefni Post Office	--	1915	--	2015	--	2053	--	2211	--	2318
Pentre-Berw Lon Tyddyn Mawr	--	1925	--	2025	--	2103	--	2221	--	2328
Menai Bridge Wood Street	--	1939	--	2039	--	2117	--	2235	--	2342
Bangor Bus Station Stand C	--	1959	--	2059	--	2137	--	2255	--	0002
Llangefni Ffordd Corn Hir	1906	--	2003	--	2043	--	2159	--	2309	--

Saturday - Holyhead Summer Hill

	4	4A	4																						
Bangor Bus Station Stand C	--	0645	--	0745	--	0845	--	0945	--	1045	--	1145	--	1245	--	1345	--	1445	--	1545	--	1645	--	1735	--
Menai Bridge Bus Station	--	0709	--	0809	--	0915	--	1015	--	1115	--	1217	--	1317	--	1417	--	1517	--	1617	--	1720	--	1810	--
Pentre-Berw Lon Tyddyn Mawr	--	0725	--	0825	--	0932	--	1032	--	1132	--	1234	--	1334	--	1434	--	1534	--	1634	--	1736	--	1826	--
Llangefni Bodelis	0650	0737	0750	0837	0850	0945	0950	1045	1050	1145	1150	1247	1250	1347	1350	1447	1450	1547	1550	1647	1650	1749	1750	1839	1840
Mona Industrial Estate	0658	--	0758	--	0858	--	0958	--	1058	--	1158	--	1258	--	1358	--	1458	--	1558	--	1658	--	1758	--	1848
Llanfihangel yn Nhowyn St Mihangel's Church	0713	--	0813	--	0913	--	1013	--	1113	--	1213	--	1313	--	1413	--	1513	--	1613	--	1713	--	1813	--	1902
Valley Llifon	0727	--	0828	--	0928	--	1028	--	1128	--	1228	--	1328	--	1428	--	1528	--	1628	--	1728	--	1828	--	1916
Trearddur Beach Car Park	0733	--	0834	--	0934	--	1034	--	1134	--	1234	--	1334	--	1434	--	1534	--	1634	--	1734	--	1834	--	1922
Holyhead Summer Hill	0755	--	0856	--	0956	--	1056	--	1156	--	1256	--	1356	--	1456	--	1556	--	1654	--	1756	--	1856	--	1943

	4A	4	4A	4	4A	4
Bangor Bus Station Stand C	1840	--	1950	--	2200	--
Menai Bridge Bus Station	1905	--	2014	--	2224	--
Pentre-Berw Lon Tyddyn Mawr	1920	--	2029	--	2239	--
Llangefni Bodelis	1933	1945	2042	2100	2252	2300
Mona Industrial Estate	--	1953	--	2108	--	2308
Llanfihangel yn Nhowyn St Mihangel's Church	--	2007	--	2122	--	2322
Valley Llifon	--	2021	--	2136	--	2336
Trearddur Beach Car Park	--	2027	--	2142	--	2342
Holyhead Summer Hill	--	2046	--	2201	--	0001

Saturday - Llangefni Ffordd Corn Hir

	4	4A	4	4A	4A	4	4A																		
Holyhead Summer Hill	0543	--	0704	--	--	0804	--	0904	--	1004	--	1104	--	1204	--	1304	--	1404	--	1504	--	1604	--	1704	--
Trearddur Beach Car Park	0600	--	0722	--	--	0822	--	0922	--	1022	--	1124	--	1224	--	1324	--	1424	--	1524	--	1624	--	1724	--
Valley Cherry Garth	0606	--	0728	--	--	0828	--	0928	--	1028	--	1130	--	1230	--	1330	--	1430	--	1530	--	1630	--	1730	--
Llanfihangel yn Nhowyn St Mihangel's Church	0619	--	0743	--	--	0843	--	0943	--	1043	--	1145	--	1245	--	1345	--	1445	--	1545	--	1645	--	1745	--
Mona Industrial Estate	0633	--	0758	--	--	0858	--	0958	--	1058	--	1200	--	1300	--	1400	--	1500	--	1600	--	1700	--	1759	--
Llangefni Ffordd Corn Hir	0641	0650	0806	--	0812	0906	0912	1006	1012	1106	1112	1208	1212	1308	1312	1408	1412	1508	1512	1608	1612	1708	1712	1807	1812
Llangefni Post Office	--	0653	--	0732	0816	--	0916	--	1017	--	1117	--	1217	--	1319	--	1415	--	1515	--	1615	--	1715	--	1816
Pentre-Berw Lon Tyddyn Mawr	--	0704	--	0743	0827	--	0927	--	1028	--	1128	--	1228	--	1330	--	1427	--	1527	--	1627	--	1727	--	1826
Menai Bridge Wood Street	--	0718	--	0759	0843	--	0943	--	1046	--	1146	--	1246	--	1348	--	1445	--	1545	--	1645	--	1745	--	1840
Bangor Bus Station Stand C	--	0738	--	0824	0908	--	1008	--	1111	--	1211	--	1311	--	1413	--	1510	--	1608	--	1708	--	1808	--	1900
Llangefni Ffordd Corn Hir	0643	--	0808	--	--	0908	--	1008	--	1108	--	1210	--	1310	--	1410	--	1510	--	1610	--	1710	--	1809	--

	4	4A								
Holyhead Summer Hill	1804	--	1904	--	1944	--	2100	--	2210	--
Trearddur Beach Car Park	1821	--	1921	--	2001	--	2117	--	2227	--
Valley Cherry Garth	1827	--	1927	--	2007	--	2123	--	2233	--
Llanfihangel yn Nhowyn St Mihangel's Church	1842	--	1940	--	2020	--	2136	--	2246	--
Mona Industrial Estate	1856	--	1954	--	2034	--	2150	--	2300	--
Llangefni Ffordd Corn Hir	1904	1912	2001	2012	2041	2050	2157	2208	2307	2315
Llangefni Post Office	--	1915	--	2015	--	2053	--	2211	--	2318
Pentre-Berw Lon Tyddyn Mawr	--	1925	--	2025	--	2103	--	2221	--	2328
Menai Bridge Wood Street	--	1939	--	2039	--	2117	--	2235	--	2342
Bangor Bus Station Stand C	--	1959	--	2059	--	2137	--	2255	--	0002
Llangefni Ffordd Corn Hir	1906	--	2003	--	2043	--	2159	--	2309	--

Sunday - Holyhead Summer Hill

	4A	4												
Bangor Bus Station Stand C	0755	--	0955	--	1155	--	1355	--	1555	--	1755	--	1955	--
Menai Bridge Bus Station	0818	--	1018	--	1218	--	1418	--	1618	--	1818	--	2018	--
Pentre-Berw Lon Tyddyn Mawr	0832	--	1032	--	1232	--	1432	--	1632	--	1832	--	2032	--
Llangefni Bodelis	0843	0846	1043	1046	1243	1246	1443	1446	1643	1646	1843	1846	2043	2046
Mona Industrial Estate	--	0854	--	1054	--	1254	--	1454	--	1654	--	1854	--	2054
Llanfihangel yn Nhowyn St Mihangel's Church	--	0908	--	1108	--	1308	--	1508	--	1708	--	1908	--	2108
Valley Llifon	--	0921	--	1122	--	1323	--	1523	--	1722	--	1921	--	2121
Trearddur Beach Car Park	--	0926	--	1127	--	1328	--	1528	--	1727	--	1926	--	2126
Holyhead Summer Hill	--	0945	--	1146	--	1347	--	1547	--	1746	--	1945	--	2140

Sunday - Llangefni Ffordd Corn Hir

	4	4A												
Holyhead Summer Hill	0955	--	1155	--	1355	--	1555	--	1755	--	1955	--	2155	--
Trearddur Beach Car Park	1012	--	1212	--	1412	--	1612	--	1810	--	2010	--	2210	--
Valley Cherry Garth	1018	--	1218	--	1418	--	1618	--	1816	--	2016	--	2216	--
Llanfihangel yn Nhowyn St Mihangel's Church	1032	--	1232	--	1432	--	1632	--	1830	--	2030	--	2230	--
Mona Industrial Estate	1046	--	1246	--	1446	--	1647	--	1845	--	2044	--	2244	--
Llangefni Ffordd Corn Hir	1054	1058	1253	1258	1453	1458	1654	1658	1852	1858	2051	2058	2251	2258
Pentre-Berw Lon Tyddyn Mawr	--	1110	--	1310	--	1510	--	1710	--	1910	--	2110	--	2310
Menai Bridge Wood Street	--	1124	--	1324	--	1524	--	1726	--	1924	--	2123	--	2323
Bangor Bus Station Stand C	--	1142	--	1343	--	1543	--	1744	--	1942	--	2141	--	2338
Llangefni Ffordd Corn Hir	1056	--	1255	--	1455	--	1656	--	1854	--	2053	--	2253	--